
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
REMAINING DATES 2024-2025 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

TENTATIVE DATES 2025-2026 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Chipukizi will also be closed on all public holidays observed in Kenya (some of which are included in the above breaks): 
 

• MONDAY 31st MARCH, 2025: Idd ul-Fitr (Tentative Date) 
• FRIDAY 18th APRIL: Good Friday 
• MONDAY 21st APRIL: Easter Monday  
• THURSDAY 1st MAY, 2025: Labour Day 
• MONDAY 2nd JUNE, 2025: Madaraka Day (observed) 
• FRIDAY 10th OCTOBER, 2025: Mazingira Day 

 STARTING ENDING 
TERM 2b  Wed 2nd April, 2025 

END OF TERM BREAK Thurs 3rd April, 2025 
 

Mon 21st April, 2025 

TERM 3a Tues 22nd April, 2025 Fri 23rd May, 2025 

HALF TERM BREAK Mon 26th May, 2025 Mon 2nd June, 2025 

TERM 3b Tues 3rd June, 2025 Wed 23rd July, 2025 

 STARTING ENDING 
TERM 1a 

 
Wed 3rd Sept, 2025 Friday 24th October, 2025 

HALF TERM BREAK Mon 27th October, 2025 Fri 31st October, 2025 

TERM 1b 
 

Mon 3rd November, 2025 Wed 17th December, 2025 

END OF TERM BREAK Thurs 18nd Dec, 2025 Mon 5th January, 2025 

TERM 2a Tues 6th January, 2026 Fri 13th February, 2026 

HALF TERM BREAK Mon 16th February, 2026 Fri 20th February, 2026 

TERM 2b Mon 23rd February, 2025 Wed 25th March, 2026 

END OF TERM BREAK Thurs 26th March, 2026 
 

Monday 13th April, 2026 

TERM 3a Tues 14th April, 2026 Fri 22nd May, 2026 

HALF TERM BREAK Mon 25th May, 2026 Fri 29th May, 2026 

TERM 3b Tues 2nd June, 2026 Wed 22nd July, 2026 



• MONDAY 20th OCTOBER, 2025: Mashujaa Day 
• FRIDAY 12th DECEMBER, 2025: Jamhuri Day 
• THURSDAY 1st JANUARY, 2026: New Year’s Day 
• FRIDAY 20th MARCH, 2026: Idd ul-Fitr (Tentative Date) 
• FRIDAY 3rd APRIL, 2026: Good Friday 
• MONDAY 6th APRIL, 2026: Easter Monday 
• FRIDAY 1st MAY, 2026: Labour Day 
• MONDAY 1st JUNE, 2026: Madaraka Day 

 
Additional Public Holidays may also apply according to government issued/gazetted announcements.  
 

 
In addition to the above dates, Chipukizi may close for <3 additional staff INSET training days throughout the year, roughly one 
every term. These days are non-refundable from your fees as the professional development of our staff will directly benefit your 
child and the quality of care we provide. Dates TBC throughout the year.  
 
 
Fees are payable monthly regardless of holidays (except August which is payable at 50%). 
 
 


